
Big easy band's preferred vendors
New Orleans knows how to throw a party, and as such, the city boasts some of the most experienced

and professional event planners and event spaces in the world. Building the right team to deliver

your vision is crucial and can be a bit overwhelming, considering the abundance of professionals in

the area. Fortunately, we’ve worked with many of them and are glad to offer our recommendations

built on decades of experience.

Our list serves as a starting point as we work with great new vendors all the time and update our list

accordingly. The list is alphabetical, and we’d happily answer any questions about our experiences

with these professionals.

Wedding Coordinators

Down Annie Lane/MS Events Wedding Planning
https://www.downannielane.com/
msevents700@gmail.com (Megan Sapp)

Gabrielle James Events
www.gabriellejamesevents.com

Poshed and Peachy
www.poshedandpeachy.com
hello@poshedandpeachy.com (Michelle Charlot)

Southern Approach
Southernapproach.com
christie@southernapproach.com (Christie Roueche)

The Uncommon Camelia
www.Uncommoncamellia.com
natalie@uncommoncamellia.com (Natalie Atkinson)
alexis@uncommoncamellia.com (Alexis Nelson)

Unique Weddings
www.NewOrleansweddingplanners.com
events@uniqueweddingsnola.com (Michele Adams)
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Your NOLA Coordinator
YourNolaCoordinator@gmail.com (Ahsley Rutherford Tuohy)



DMC (Destination Manager)

Accent
https://accent-dmc.com/
nfo@accent-dmc.com or wdeben@accent-dmc.com (Wendy deBen)

Hosts Global
https://hosts-global.com/
yvonne.collazo@hosts-global.com (Yvonne Collazo)
holly.valenti@hosts-global.com (Holly Valenti)

Signature Events
https://www.signature-dmc.com/
Tony.leggio@signature-dmc.com (Tony Leggio)

Event Spaces

Beauregard Keyes House
https://www.bkhouse.org/

Brennan’s
https://www.brennansneworleans.com/

Compass Point Events
https://www.compasspointevents.com/weddings

Elm’s Mansion
https://www.elmsmansion.com/
jessica@elmsmansion.com (Jessica Serrano)

Hotel Peter & Paul
https://www.ash.world/hotels/peter-and-paul
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Latrobe’s
http://www.latrobesonroyal.com/
rylan@latrobesonroyal.com (Rylan Domingue)

Maison Lafitte - Mandeville
https://www.maison-lafitte.com/

The Historic Michabelle Inn & Restaurant - Hammond
https://www.michabelle.com/

Napoleon House
https://www.napoleonhouse.com/

Nole
https://noleevents.com/

Pharmacy Museum
https://www.pharmacymuseum.org/

Race & Religious
https://www.raceandreligious.com/

Shaw Center - Baton Rouge
https://shawcenter.com/
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